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VERSION #2

RANK/NAME 
USN/ 
USNR

DESIGN
ATOR

PANEL 4A 
SEABEES/

BAND

PANEL 4B 
AVIATON 

2
PANEL 4C 

AIRFRAMES

PANEL 5A 
ENG 2 

DC/EN/GSE
/GSM/MR

PANEL5B 
FWD 
SUBS 

PANEL 
5C 

SUPPLY 

PANEL 6A 
COMBAT 

SYS 2 
ET/IC/STG

PANEL 
6B OPS 

BM/MN/O
S/QM

PANEL 
6C INFO 
WARF 2 

(AG/IS/IT)

RDML KEVIN P. LENOX USN 1310 P P P

RDML THOMAS R. BUCHANAN USN 1120 P P P

RDML ALEXIS T. WALKER USN 1110 P P P

CMDCM(AW/SW) MARIO S. RIVERS (RS) USN M M M

CMDCM(FMF/SW/AW) ANNA N. WOOD (HM) USN M M M

FORCM(AW/SW/IW) JASON M. HAKA (CS) USN M M M

CORE PANEL

ABCM(AW/SW) NICOLE L. SEARS (ABE) USN M M M

CMDCM(AW/SW/IW/NAC) CYNTHIA A. BAKER (AD) USN M M M

ISCM(IW/SW/AW) JOHNETTA L. HECKARD USN M M M

LSCM(SW/AW) LUCIA M. JOHNSTON USN M M M

CSCS(SW) MARCELA GANOZA USN M M M

OSCS(SW/AW) ALISON S. FOOTE USN M M M

PANEL 4A

CDR CHARLES S. WHITE, JR. USN 6430 M

CDR CALVIN J. WARREN USN 5100 M

CBCM(SCW/EXW) LOUIE ALVAREZ, JR. USN M

CBCM(SCW/EXW) PAUL A. FENNELL (CM) USN M

CBCM(SCW/EXW) GARIN J. LEITH (CM) USN M

CBCM(SCW/EXW) BRUCE A. SIMS (BU) USN M

CBCM(SCW/EXW) DERRICK D. STEPHENS (CE) USN M Enclosure (1)
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CBCM(SCW/EXW) JOHN E. TAYLOR (CU) USN M

CMDCM(SCW/EXW) ALONSO CADENA (BU) USN M

MUCM ADAM K. GRIMM (SPEC BAND) USN M

MUCM(SW) SCOTT A. HELWIG (FLT BAND) USN M

EOCS(EXW/SCW) RYAN L. HENDERSON USN M

MUCS EDGARDO J. HERNANDEZRIVERA (FLT BAND) USN M

UTCS(SCW/EXW) SHAWN R. FLYNN USN M

PANEL 4B

CDR JAIME I. ROMAN USN 6310 M

CDR MATTHEW L. GERMAN USN 1320  M
ABCM(AW/SW) JOHN P. Z. ARBER (ABF) USN M
ABCM(AW/SW) BRADLEY S. JOHNSON ABH) USN M
ABCM(AW/SW) ANTHONY L. JONES (ABH) USN M

ABCM(AW/SW) MICHAEL G. OROURKE (ABE) USN M

AOCM(AW/SW) JOHN T. BARCUS, JR. USN ` M

AOCM(AW/SW) ROY CASTETTER USN M

AOCM(AW) JEROME RUFFINS USN M

ABFCS(AW/SW) GUSTAVO J. FORERO USN M

AOCS(AW/SW) JARASAI T. COLLINS USN M

AOCS(EXW/AW/IW/SW) JEFFREY S. WESSON USN M

PANEL 4C

CDR JERICHO B. TIMOG USN 1520 M

CDR JOHN T. MOSLEY USN 6330 M

AFCM(AW) ROBERT J. HILL II (AM) USN M Enclosure (1)
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CMDCM(AW/SW) JEREMY A. MONCIER (AM) USN M

PRCM(AW) ANTHONY J. MITCHEM USN M

ADCS(AW/SW/IW) CARLITO P. CHUA USN M

ADCS(AW/SW) MUHAMMAD I. HABEEBULLAH USN M

ADCS(EXW/IW/AW) BENJAMIN J. HUNEYCUTT USN M

ADCS(AW) HARRY S. TRINIDAD USN M

AMCS(AW) RENE S. BERUMEN USN M

AMCS(AW/SW) TONY J. DUENAS USN M

AMCS(AW/SW) BILLY N. KIME USN M

AMCS(AW) JOSE T. ZAPATA, JR. USN M

PANEL 5A

CDR MARCELA C. ZELAYA USN 1440 M

CDR JOHN PETERS USN 6390 M

CMDCM(SW/AW) MATTHEW P. LOGSDON (GSM) USN M

DCCM(SW/AW) ANTHONY C. ABRAO USN M

ENCM(SW/AW/IW) CYLE J. TOMPKINS USN M

GSCM(SW) MICHAEL N. BRIGHTMAN (GSM) USN M

GSCM(SW) TRAVIS J. MILLER (GSE) USN M

MRCM(SW/AW) JEREMY J. JAGER USN M

CMDCS(EXW/SW/AW) JEFFREY F. DELZER (DC) USN M

DCCS(SW) JONI R. ABANDO USN M

DCCS(SW/AW) ERIC L. SMITH USN M

ENCS(SW/IW) JOHN T. ANTOINE USN M Enclosure (1)
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GMCS(EXW/IW/SW) NATHAN W. BLEVINS USN M

GMCS(SW/EXW) FRANK M. KURAS USN M

PANEL 5B

CDR MICHAEL J. HUMARA USN 1120 M

CDR NICHOLAS E. PECCI USN 6490 M

CMDCM(SS) BRETT M. ADAMS (LSS) USN M

CMDCM(SS) JAMES T. LIMEHOUSE (MMA) USN M

CMDCM(SS) STERLING S. SIMS (ITS) USN M

CMDCM(SS/DV) STEVEN J. STYGER (FT) USN M

CMDCM(SS) JOSEPH A. WATTS (LSS) USN M

ETVCM(SS) DEXTER C. BUCKLEY USN M

ETVCM(SS) JASON T. GREGORY USN M

^FTCM(SS) JUSTIN A. THOMPSON USN M

ITSCM(SS)  ERIK D. WHITAKER USN M

MMACM(SS) CODY R. HENRY USN M

MTCM(SS) JEREMY D. BLAIR USN M

MTCM(SS) JOHN M. MATHEWS USN M

YNSCM(SS) DAVID J. SHARLOW USN M

YNSCM(SS) WILLIAM D. SHELTON USN M

STSCS(SW/IW) ZACHERY N F COOK USN M

PANEL 5C

CDR BRITTA W. CHRISTIANSON USN 3100  M Enclosure (1)
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(AG/IS/IT)

CDR EDUARDO A. NICHOLLS USN 3100 M

CSCM(SW/AW) ANTHONY J. NARANJO USN M

CSCM(SW) CHRISTOPHER S. VALDEZ USN M

LSCM(EXW/FMF/SW/AW/IW) MICKEY J. BACELIS USN M

LSCM(SW/AW) JOSE L. CABARCASGUERRA USN M

LSCM(SW/AW) OSCAR L. GARCIA USN M

LSCM(SW/AW) MARCOPAUL D. JOVEN, JR. USN M

CSCS(SW/AW/IW) PATRICK M. CLARKE USN M

RSCS(SW/AW) VENESIA K. BROWN USN M

RSCS(SW) DANIEL COURNEDE USN M

RSCS(SW/AW) LATORYA L. FORTE USN M

PANEL 6A

CDR ADAM M. STEIN USN 1110 M

CDR ERIC K. CONRAD USN 6410 M

CMDCM(SW/AW/IUSS) ROBERT A. ROSKE (STG) USN M

CMDCM(AW/SW) FREDERICK M. TYLER (ET) USN M

ICCM(SW/AW) SALVATORE F. NACCI, JR. USN M

ICCM(SW/AW) STEPHEN D. WILLIAMS II USN M

ETCS(SW/AW) RYAN A. DAVIS USN M

ETCS(EXW/IW/SW) ADAM M. GANTT USN M

STGCS(SW) JOHN T. FLETCHER USN M

STGCS(SW) RYAN V. MARKHAM USN M

STGCS(SW/AW) CODY P. MORRIS USN MEnclosure (1)
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STGCS(SW/IW/AW) MATTHEW J. MASSETTI USN M

PANEL 6B

CAPT ERIC S. KELLUM USN 1110 M

CDR TODD A. KAMINS USN 6110 M

BMCM(SW/AW) ROBERT C. BERGMANN USN M

BMCM(SW/AW/IW) ROLANDO TIJERINA USN M

MNCM(SW) CRAIG B. ROSENBERG II USN M

BMCS(SW) CHRISTOPHER R. COLLINS USN M

CMDCS(SW/SS) BENJAMIN A. HALL (MN) USN M

CMDCS(SW/AW) AARON A. PAUL (OS) USN M

OSCS(SW/IW) DARRELL K. SHELTON USN M

QMCS(SW) CHRISTOPHER P. MCGREW USN M

PANEL 6C

CDR ANTHONY E. DOBSON USN 1820 M

CDR MATTHEW S. CUSHANICK USN 1800 M

CMDCM(SW/AW/IW/EXW) SHERITA M. JACKSON (AG) USN M

ISCM(IW/SW/EXW/AW) MATTHEW J. BODENNER USN M

ISCM(IW/SW/AW) AUBREY J. GILLESPIE USN M

ISCM(IW/SW/AW/EXW) SCOTT A. NORMAN USN M

AGCS(IW/AW/EXW) KILLIAN A. ALSTON USN M

ITCS(SW/IW/AW) BRANDON M. DONALDSON USN M

ITCS(IW/SW/AW) MATTHEW L. JOHNSON USN MEnclosure (1)
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ITCS(IW/SW/AW) BEATRIZ A. SANTIAGO USN M
ITCS(IW/SW/AW) LEAH R. SILVERMAN USN M

Enclosure (1)
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